
Richard Rockefeller Timeline 

Wednesday June 11. 2014 

Airport Communication Center 
Renewed security badge 

Audubon Sculpture Garden with Nancy 

Sargasso Sea Alliance skype call 

Haircut 

Staff discussion with Nancy 

Susavion call with Pam/Mike 

Meeting/staff annual reviews with Julie 

Bike ride 

(Nancy 3 hour trauma training meeting) 

Watched movie with Nancy 

Thursday June 12. 2014 

Work in office 

Meeting/staff annual reviews with Julie 

Lunch 

Left for airport 

Departed PWM 

Arrived Westchester 

Birthday dinner with father/siblings 

8:30-9:30 

10-10:30 

11-11:30 

12-1 

1:15-2 

2-2:30 

3-4:30 

5-

5:30-8:30 

9-

Morning 

12-1 

1ish 

2ish 

2:22 

3:41 

Evening 



Friday June 13, 2014 

Breakfast 

Ride to Airport 
Richard had a 10 am meeting in Portland. The meeting was with 8-10 people on 
the Development/Campaign Committee of the Maine Coast Heritage Trust. 
Richard had been the Campaign Chair of the previous capital campaign from 
2001-2007 so his presence as a mentor/coach for the current initiative was very 
important to him. Richard was unusually punctual, never late and would have 
been focused on arriving on time. He would have checked radar weather reports 
and adjusted his departure time to accommodate a break in weather or forecast 
for worsening conditions. 

Richard was planning on flying to Bartlett Island in the afternoon .. 
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